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 0415-0414 دوم نیمسال 

ف
ی
د
ر

 

 نام درس

 نوع درس
و تعداد نوع 

 واحد

زمان 

 *برگزاری

 درسمسئول 

)مسوول ورود 

 نمره در سیپاد(

 اساتید همکار

 ساعت روز عملی نظری اختیاری تخصصی پایه جبرانی
نام 

 خانوادگی

تعداد 

 جلسات

نام 

 خانوادگی

تعداد 

 جلسات

0 
فیزیولوژی و 

 بیوشیمی انگل ها
 دوشنبه  2  *  

02-

01 

دکتر 

الهام 

کاظمی 

 راد

34 

دکتر 

 محبعلی

دکتر 

 کاظمی

دکتر 

 فخریه

 دکتر

 مولوی

 دکتر نجفی

دکتر 

 حجاران

دکتر 

 شجاعی

دکتر 

 عسگری

دکتر 

 حنیفیان

2 

8 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 



2 
ایمنوپارازیتولوژی 

 کاربردی
 8-01 دوشنبه   5/0  *  

دکتر 

حسین 

 کشاورز

25 

دکتر 

 امیری

دکتر 

 کشاورز

دکتر 

 محبعلی

دکتر 

 خامسی پور

دکتر 

 کاظمی راد

دکتر 

 شجاعی

دکتر 

 سلیمی

 دکتر رکنی

4 

01 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

3 

ایمنوپارازیتولوژی 

 کاربردی

-04 دوشنبه 5/1   *  

02 

دکتر 

حسین 

 کشاورز

دکتر  01

 کشاورز

01 

4 

هیستوپاتولوژی 

 بیماری های انگلی 

دکتر  8-01 یکشنبه  0  *  

غلامرضا 

 مولوی

 دکترمولوی 01

دکتر 

 محبعلی

01 

0 

5 

هیستوپاتولوژی 

 بیماری های انگلی

-02 یکشنبه 0   *  

01 

دکتر 

غلامرضا 

 مولوی

 دکترمولوی 01

 دکتر نجفی

دکتر 

 عسگری

05 

2 

2 

4 

دکتر    2   *   کارورزی

غلامرضا 

 مولوی

دکتر  34

 محبعلی

دکتر 

 حجاران

دکتر 

 کشاورز

دکتر 

 شجاعی

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 



دکتر 

 سلیمی

دکتر 

 حنیفیان

دکتر 

 کاظمی

دکتر 

 فخریه 

دکتر 

 عسگری

 دکتر نجفی

دکتر 

 زارعی

دکتر 

 مولایی

دکتر 

 اریایی

دکتر 

 دارابی

دکتر 

 مولوی

0 

5 

0 

0 

5 

02 

 

 


